Date
May 6
May 28
May 30
June 3
June 3
June 3
June?
June 10
June 20
June 24
June 24
July 2-6
July ?
July 4
July 4
July 4
July 4
July 4

July ?

KAABA Parades 2023

Town / Event

Amana Colony IA /Maifest
Colona IL/ Memorial Day
Aledo IL / Memorial Day

Blue Grass IA / Homecoming Days
Birmingham IA/Homecoming
Washington IA / Ridiculous Day
Eldon IA/Gothic Days

Keota IA/Keota Fun Days
Fairfield |A / Fairfield Fair
Riverside 1A/ Trekfest

Atalissa IA/ Atalissa Day
Imperial Session / Charlotte NC
Marengo 1A

Fort Madison IA

Coralville IA/AthFest
Donnellson IA

East Moline IL

Hills 1A

Batavia IA / Batavia Days

Lineup Time
9:00AM
12:00PM
TBA
9:30AM
10:00AM
4:30PM
TBA
10:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM

3:00PM

TBA
8:30AM
9:00AM
10:00am
12:00PM
4:30PM

TBA

Start Time
10:00AM
2:00PM
TBA
10.30AM
11:00AM
5:30PM
TBA
11:00AM
6:00pm
10:00AM

4:00PM

TBA
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00am
1:00PM
5:30PM

TBA



