## **KAABA Parades 2023**

Town / Event	Lineup Time	Start Time
Amana Colony IA /Maifest	9:00AM	10:00AM
Colona IL/ Memorial Day	12:00PM	2:00PM
Aledo IL / Memorial Day	TBA	TBA
Blue Grass IA / Homecoming Days	9:30AM	10.30AM
Birmingham IA/Homecoming	10:00AM	11:00AM
Washington IA / Ridiculous Day	4:30PM	5:30PM
Eldon IA/Gothic Days	TBA	ТВА
Keota IA/Keota Fun Days	10:00AM	11:00AM
Fairfield IA / Fairfield Fair	5:00PM	6:00pm
Riverside IA/ Trekfest	9:00AM	10:00AM
Atalissa IA/ Atalissa Day	3:00PM	4:00PM
Imperial Session / Charlotte NC		
Marengo IA	TBA	ТВА
Fort Madison IA	8:30AM	10:00AM
Coralville IA/4thFest	9:00AM	10:00AM
Donnellson IA	10:00am	11:00am
East Moline IL	12:00PM	1:00PM
Hills IA	4:30PM	5:30PM
Batavia IA / Batavia Days	TBA	TBA
	Amana Colony IA /Maifest Colona IL/ Memorial Day Aledo IL / Memorial Day Blue Grass IA / Homecoming Days Birmingham IA/Homecoming Washington IA / Ridiculous Day Eldon IA/Gothic Days Keota IA/Keota Fun Days Fairfield IA / Fairfield Fair Riverside IA/ Trekfest Atalissa IA/ Atalissa Day Imperial Session / Charlotte NC Marengo IA Fort Madison IA Coralville IA/4thFest Donnellson IA East Moline IL Hills IA	Amana Colony IA /Maifest 9:00AM Colona IL/ Memorial Day 12:00PM Aledo IL / Memorial Day TBA Blue Grass IA / Homecoming Days 9:30AM Birmingham IA/Homecoming 10:00AM Washington IA / Ridiculous Day 4:30PM Eldon IA/Gothic Days TBA Keota IA/Keota Fun Days 10:00AM Fairfield IA / Fairfield Fair 5:00PM Riverside IA/ Trekfest 9:00AM Atalissa IA/ Atalissa Day 3:00PM Imperial Session / Charlotte NC Marengo IA TBA Fort Madison IA 8:30AM Coralville IA/4thFest 9:00AM Donnellson IA 10:00am East Moline IL 12:00PM Hills IA 4:30PM